
 
 
       

 

Fixtures List 2007 
 

 
25th January  Thursday  Afternoon Thyestes Hcap Chase (Grade A) 
        Alo Duffin Memorial Galmoy Hurdle (Grade 3) 
 
 
17th February  Saturday  Afternoon  Red Mills Trial Hurdle (Grade 2) 
        Red Mills Chase (Grade 2) 
 
 
19th March  Monday  Afternoon Garryrichard Hcap Chase (Grade B) 
  
 
 4th April  Wednesday  Evening  
29th April  Sunday  Afternoon 
  
 
 6th May  Sunday  Afternoon Victor McCalmont (L)  
        PricewaterhouseCoopers Classic Trial 
20th May  Sunday  Afternoon   
 
 
24th June  Sunday  Afternoon 
  
 
 8th July  Sunday  Afternoon 
 
 
8th August  Wednesday  Evening 
15th August  Wednesday  Evening  Cordell Lavarack (Group 3)   
 
 
 5th October  Friday   Afternoon  
 6th October  Saturday  Afternoon The National Lottery Chase (Grade 2) 
        Langton House Hcap Hurdle (Grade C) 
 
24th November  Saturday  Afternoon   
 
 
14th December  Friday   Afternoon Christmas Party  

Gowran 
Kilkenny 
T: 056 7726699 
F: 056 7726173 
W: www.gowranpark.ie 


